

CINCINNATI | 2025 ANNUAL SPONSORSHIPS





Sponsorship of ALL events of the year, Product/Brand feature of your choice on NEWH Cincinnati's Instagram prior to each event, your brand logo on all NEWH/ Cincinnati Region event broadcasts and NEWH/Cincinnati Regional website page Two tickets for ALL events

BECOME A SPONSOR

\$3,250

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL



Sponsorship of TWO events of the year, Product/Brand feature of your choice on NEWH Cincinnati's Instagram prior to each event, your brand logo on selected NEWH/Cincinnati Region event broadcasts and NEWH/Cincinnati Regional website page

Two tickets for TWO events.

BECOME A SPONSOR

\$1,750

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL



Sponsorship of ONE event of the year, Product/Brand feature of your choice on NEWH Cincinnati's Instagram prior to the event, your brand logo on selected NEWH/ Cincinnati Region event broadcasts and NEWH/Cincinnati Regional website page Two tickets for ONE event.

OME A SPONSOR

\$750

SCHOLARSHIPS · EDUCATION · NETWORKING

Thank you for your continued and always generous support to our region. All sponsorships are non-refundable.

Please reach out to Jennifer Eng,

Cincinnati region Programming Chair, with any questions at

jennifer.eng@kzf.com or 312.961.5495 (text).



NEWH - Cincinnati Region

2025 Annual Sponsorship

Sponsorship levels:	
	PLATINUM LEVEL: All Events
	GOLD LEVEL: Two Events (select two events)
	SILVER LEVEL: One Event (select one event)
Events:	 Q1 Hotel Tour & QA post reception TBD Vendor Showcase and mixer event* TBD Sport - To Be Announced* Q4 Holiday Gala & Top ID and Scholarship Awards *Subject to change
Payment Options:	
*Make your sponsorship count! NEWH loses 5% of all credit card charges, if possible – we'd appreciate if you pay via check/ACH payment.	
	CHECK (Make payable to NEWH Cincinnati)
	Mail to: Susan Huntington, NEWH, INC., PO Box 322, Shawano, WI 54166
	Add memo: NEWH Cincinnati 2025 Annual Sponsor
	ACH/BANK DRAFT – contact Susan at NEWH Inc office for bank information - susan.huntington@newh.org
	CREDIT CARD
CHCKI	
CLICK HERE TO PAY ONLINE (https://newh.org/product/custom-payment/)	
Enter the Amount - \$xx USD	
Enter a	Memo – NEWH Cincinnati 2025 Annual Sponsor / "Company Name"
Please i	include email address if receipt is needed

All sponsorships are non-refundable.